Product Datasheet

Technical data

Article type
Brand

Manufacturer's warranty

Beam type

Factory customer service

Recommendations

5011253
5011262
5011271
5011263
5011252
5011264
5011312
5011314
5011315

Naber GmbH
Enschedestr. 24
DE-48529 Nordhorn

®
Kitchen accessories

LINEA Laminar aerator HD-22 IG

Product number: 5010196
Configuration: chrome

Configuration options
5010196 | chrome

5010197 | stainless steel finish
5010198 | graphite

5010199 | copper coloured
5010203 | black matt

V' Accessory

v/ high pressure

A soft, natural spray pattern, no splashing water and very quiet. As an alternative to re-
placing the existing aerator with the Arco 2 fittings. For high pressure faucets, with in-
ternal thread F22x1, H 18 mm, incl. rubber gasket.

more infos...

Accessory Operating pressure high pressure
LINEA Properties quiet

5 years manufacturer’s warranty Moveable aerator Yes

(except on wearing parts)

10-year after-sales guarantee on Internal thread F22x1

spare parts

Your claim to customer service
during the warranty period will be
settled individually by agreement.

With rubber seal Yes

Laminar beam

No

Arco 2, Sink faucet, stainless steel finish, high pressure

Arco 2, Sink faucet, black matt, high pressure

Arco 2, Sink faucet, copper coloured, high pressure

Arco 2, Sink faucet, graphite, high pressure

Arco 2, Sink faucet, chrome, high pressure

Arco 2, Sink faucet, stainless steel finish/black matt, high pressure
Mio 4, Sink faucet, chrome, high-pressure

Mio 4, Sink faucet, black matt, high pressure

Mio 4, Sink faucet, stainless steel finish, high pressure
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