



LINEA Laminar aerator HD-22 IG

Product number: 5010196 Configuration: chrome

Configuration options

5010196 | chrome

5010197 | stainless steel finish

5010198 | graphite

5010199 | copper coloured

5010203 | black matt

✓ Accessory

√ high pressure

A soft, natural spray pattern, no splashing water and very quiet. As an alternative to replacing the existing aerator with the Arco 2 fittings. For high pressure faucets, with internal thread F22x1, H 18 mm, incl. rubber gasket.

more infos...

Technical data

Article type	Accessory
Brand	LINEA
Manufacturer's warranty	5 years manufacturer's warranty (except on wearing parts) 10-year after-sales guarantee on spare parts Your claim to customer service during the warranty period will be settled individually by agreement.
Beam type	Laminar beam
Factory customer service	No

Operating pressure	high pressure
Properties	quiet
Moveable aerator	Yes
Internal thread	F22x1
With rubber seal	Yes

Recommendations

5011253	Arco 2, Sink faucet, stainless steel finish, high pressure
5011262	Arco 2, Sink faucet, black matt, high pressure
5011271	Arco 2, Sink faucet, copper coloured, high pressure
5011263	Arco 2, Sink faucet, graphite, high pressure
5011252	Arco 2, Sink faucet, chrome, high pressure
5011264	Arco 2, Sink faucet, stainless steel finish/black matt, high pressure
5011312	Mio 4, Sink faucet, chrome, high-pressure
5011314	Mio 4, Sink faucet, black matt, high pressure
5011315	Mio 4, Sink faucet, stainless steel finish, high pressure